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Description

198806060001
63330

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

188 25

198806060001
63690

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

188 25

198806060001
63870

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

188 25

198806060001
65460

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

188 25

198806060001
66580

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

188 25

198805240001
47250

05/24/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

185 772

198805240001
47340

05/24/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

185 772

198805240001
47420

05/24/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

185 772

198805240001
47470

05/24/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

185 772

198805240001
47530

05/24/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

185 772

198805240001
47710

05/24/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

185 772

198805240001
47660

05/24/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

185 772

198805240001
47980

05/24/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

185 772

198805240001
47940

05/24/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

185 772

198805240001
47970

05/24/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

185 772

198806060001
60430

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

188 25

198806060001
61640

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

188 25

198808010002
28780

08/01/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

196 976

198808010002
29030

08/01/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

196 976



198808010002
29140

08/01/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

196 976

198808010002
29440

08/01/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

196 976

198808010002
29610

08/01/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

196 976

198808010002
29660

08/01/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

196 976

198808010002
30080

08/01/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

196 976

198808010002
30580

08/01/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

196 976

198808010002
30620

08/01/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

196 976

198808010002
30740

08/01/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

196 976

198808160002
47420

08/16/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

199 607

198808160002
47400

08/16/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

199 606

198808160002
47830

08/16/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

199 606


