Search (	Criteria Fi	ilters Appli	ed: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Legal Seq	= 1,0; Rol	eFilter= 1,	0; Name=	1ST FED	ALABAMA	F.S.B.;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198806060001 63330	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	188	25				·
198806060001 63690	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	188	25				
198806060001 63870	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	188	25				
198806060001 65460	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	188	25				
198806060001 66580	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	188	25				
198805240001 47250	05/24/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	185	772				
198805240001 47340	05/24/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	185	772				
198805240001 47420	05/24/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	185	772				
198805240001 47470	05/24/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	185	772				
198805240001 47530	05/24/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	185	772				
198805240001 47710	05/24/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	185	772				
198805240001 47660	05/24/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	185	772				
198805240001 47980	05/24/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	185	772				
198805240001 47940	05/24/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	185	772				
198805240001 47970	05/24/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	185	772				
198806060001 60430	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	188	25				
198806060001 61640	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	188	25				
198808010002 28780	08/01/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	196	976				
198808010002 29030	08/01/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	196	976				

198808010002 29140	08/01/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	196	976		
198808010002 29440	08/01/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	196	976		
198808010002 29610	08/01/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	196	976		
198808010002 29660	08/01/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	196	976		
198808010002 30080	08/01/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	196	976		
198808010002 30580	08/01/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	196	976		
198808010002 30620	08/01/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	196	976		
198808010002 30740	08/01/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	196	976		
198808160002 47420	08/16/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	199	607		
198808160002 47400	08/16/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	199	606		
198808160002 47830	08/16/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	199	606		